Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millicent Ayling - (1365904) - Southwark Aquatics SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.68
42.63
42.90
42.98
43.28
43.73
43.78
44.21
44.86
45.70
47.57
48.66
49.08
49.12
49.47
50.01
50.79
51.23
51.41
51.64
52.26
55.41
56.73

1:01.84

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

315
294
289
287
281
273
272
264
252
239
212
198
193
192
188
182
174
169
168
165
159
134
125
96

Round

Date

15/03/20
24/11119
07/12/19
29/06/19
29/10/20
17/03/19
04/01/20
12/10/19
30/03/19
09/03/19
05/01/19
03/11/18
21/04/18
02/06/18
14/07/18
10/06/18
17/06/18
17/06/18
16/12/17
10/03/18
25/03/18
10112/17
04/11117
08/10/17

Meet

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019
Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019
The White Horse League 2019
Southwark Aquatics

BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019

The Royals New Year Meet 2020

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019

The White Horse League 2019

The White Horse League 2019

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018
The White Horse League

The White Horse League

S&C Summer Time Splash

Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2018
Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs
Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs
Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet
The White Horse League

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017

Venue

Basildon
Horsham
Becontree

Becontree

Elephant & Castle LC

Basildon

Xcel LC

London Aquatic Ctr
The Eltham Centre
Becontree
Walton-on-Thames
Crook Log

The Eltham Centre
Becontree
Westcroft LC
Beckenham

Glass Mill LC
Glass Mill LC
Dagenham
Becontree
Elmbridge
Westcroft LC
Bexleyheath

Bromley
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 0
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 4
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
Southwark 4
Southwark 3
Southwark 3
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Time
43.28
41.68
43.78
42.90
42.63
44.21
42.98
44.86
43.73
45.70
47.57
48.66
49.47
51.23
50.79
50.01
4912
49.08
52.26
51.64
51.41
55.41
56.73

1:01.84
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Date

29/10/20
15/03/20
04/01/20
07/12/19
24/11119
12/10/19
29/06/19
30/03/19
17/03/19
09/03/19
05/01/19
03/11/18
14/07/18
17/06/18
17/06/18
10/06/18
02/06/18
21/04/18
25/03/18
10/03/18
16/12/17
10/12/17
04/11117
08/10/17

Meet

Southwark Aquatics

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020
The Royals New Year Meet 2020
Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019

The White Horse League 2019

The White Horse League 2019

BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019
The White Horse League 2019

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018
S&C Summer Time Splash

Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs
Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs
Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2018

The White Horse League

The White Horse League

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
The White Horse League

Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet
S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017

Venue

Elephant & Castle LC

Basildon

Xcel LC

Becontree
Horsham

London Aquatic Ctr
Becontree

The Eltham Centre
Basildon
Becontree
Walton-on-Thames
Crook Log
Westcroft LC
Glass Mill LC
Glass Mill LC
Beckenham
Becontree

The Eltham Centre
Elmbridge
Becontree
Dagenham
Westcroft LC
Bexleyheath

Bromley

Club Swam Under

Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark
Southwark

Southwark
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