Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millicent Ayling - (1365904) - Southwark Aquatics SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.68	315	Н	15/03/20	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020	Basildon	Southwark	3
42.63	294	F	24/11/19	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019	Horsham	Southwark	3
42.90	289	F	07/12/19	Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019	Becontree	Southwark	3
42.98	287	F	29/06/19	The White Horse League 2019	Becontree	Southwark	3
43.28	281	Н	29/10/20	Southwark Aquatics	Elephant & Castle LC	Southwark	0
43.73	273	Н	17/03/19	BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Southwark	3
43.78	272	F	04/01/20	The Royals New Year Meet 2020	Xcel LC	Southwark	3
44.21	264	F	12/10/19	NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019	London Aquatic Ctr	Southwark	3
44.86	252	F	30/03/19	The White Horse League 2019	The Eltham Centre	Southwark	3
45.70	239	F	09/03/19	The White Horse League 2019	Becontree	Southwark	3
47.57	212	F	05/01/19	The Royals New Year Meet 2019	Walton-on-Thames	Southwark	3
48.66	198	F	03/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Southwark	3
49.08	193	F	21/04/18	The White Horse League	The Eltham Centre	Southwark	3
49.12	192	F	02/06/18	The White Horse League	Becontree	Southwark	3
49.47	188	F	14/07/18	S&C Summer Time Splash	Westcroft LC	Southwark	4
50.01	182	Н	10/06/18	Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2018	Beckenham	Southwark	3
50.79	174	Н	17/06/18	Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs	Glass Mill LC	Southwark	3
51.23	169	F	17/06/18	Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs	Glass Mill LC	Southwark	3
51.41	168	F	16/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Southwark	3
51.64	165	F	10/03/18	The White Horse League	Becontree	Southwark	3
52.26	159	F	25/03/18	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Elmbridge	Southwark	3
55.41	134	F	10/12/17	S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017	Westcroft LC	Southwark	4
56.73	125	F	04/11/17	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017	Bexleyheath	Southwark	3
1:01.84	96	F	08/10/17	Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017	Bromley	Southwark	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.28	281	Н	29/10/20	Southwark Aquatics	Elephant & Castle LC	Southwark	0
41.68	315	Н	15/03/20	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020	Basildon	Southwark	3
43.78	272	F	04/01/20	The Royals New Year Meet 2020	Xcel LC	Southwark	3
42.90	289	F	07/12/19	Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019	Becontree	Southwark	3
42.63	294	F	24/11/19	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019	Horsham	Southwark	3
44.21	264	F	12/10/19	NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019	London Aquatic Ctr	Southwark	3
42.98	287	F	29/06/19	The White Horse League 2019	Becontree	Southwark	3
44.86	252	F	30/03/19	The White Horse League 2019	The Eltham Centre	Southwark	3
43.73	273	Н	17/03/19	BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Southwark	3
45.70	239	F	09/03/19	The White Horse League 2019	Becontree	Southwark	3
47.57	212	F	05/01/19	The Royals New Year Meet 2019	Walton-on-Thames	Southwark	3
48.66	198	F	03/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Southwark	3
49.47	188	F	14/07/18	S&C Summer Time Splash	Westcroft LC	Southwark	4
51.23	169	F	17/06/18	Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs	Glass Mill LC	Southwark	3
50.79	174	Н	17/06/18	Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs	Glass Mill LC	Southwark	3
50.01	182	Н	10/06/18	Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2018	Beckenham	Southwark	3
49.12	192	F	02/06/18	The White Horse League	Becontree	Southwark	3
49.08	193	F	21/04/18	The White Horse League	The Eltham Centre	Southwark	3
52.26	159	F	25/03/18	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Elmbridge	Southwark	3
51.64	165	F	10/03/18	The White Horse League	Becontree	Southwark	3
51.41	168	F	16/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Southwark	3
55.41	134	F	10/12/17	S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017	Westcroft LC	Southwark	4
56.73	125	F	04/11/17	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017	Bexleyheath	Southwark	3
1:01.84	96	F	08/10/17	Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017	Bromley	Southwark	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS